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Shelbyville Elementary Championships - 6/1/2017

SHS

Results - Elementary Track Meet

Girls 100 Meter Dash
====================================================================================
        Meet: * 13.46  5/12/2010   Branicka Holley, Hendricks
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points Alternate
====================================================================================
Finals
  1 Poe, Madelyn               5 Hendricks El             15.84   4  10
  2 Martin, Mila               5 Hendricks El             15.89   2   8
  3 Jennings, Lauren           5 Loper Elementary         16.35   3   6
  4 St. Bernard, Cyanne        5 Hendricks El            x16.61   3
  5 Mummert, Ava               5 Loper Elementary         16.72   1   5
  6 Gil, Crystal               5 St Joseph El             16.79   4   4
  7 Zalewski, Abby             4 Loper Elementary        x16.83   3
  8 Johnson, Lilly             5 St Joseph El             17.00   5   3
  9 Jasso, Kennadi             5 Hendricks El            x17.06   1
 10 Petro, Navada              5 Coulston Elementary      17.22   2   2
 11 Marshall, Lilly            5 Coulston Elementary      17.62   5   1
 12 Eads, Cheyenne             5 Loper Elementary        x17.65   2
 13 O'Neill, Ryanne            5 Loper Elementary        x17.78   4
 14 Stewart, Madison           5 Hendricks El            x17.88   1
 15 Kirschbaum, Kensley        5 Hendricks El            x18.07   4
 16 Johnson, Jasmine           4 Loper Elementary        x18.36   4
 17 Alwardt, Sydney            5 Loper Elementary        x18.60   5
 18 Lux, Eva                   4 Loper Elementary        x18.69   1
 19 Hartman, Addison           4 Loper Elementary        x18.81   1
 20 Trotter, Elaina            4 Hendricks El            x18.86   2
 21 Connolly, Ella             5 St Joseph El            x19.66   3
 22 Winkler, Brooklyn          4 St Joseph El            x19.70   2
 23 Velez, Carmen              5 St Joseph El            x20.24   1
 24 Jackson, Allie             5 Hendricks El            x20.30   5
 25 Bradburn, Abby             4 Loper Elementary        x20.40   3
 26 Voss, Faye-Lynn            5 Coulston Elementary     x20.71   4
 27 Tucker, Abby               5 Hendricks El            x20.74   1
 28 Sims, Ava                  4 Loper Elementary        x20.76   3
 29 Barocio, Daely             5 St Joseph El            x20.80   4
 30 Garrison, Kionna           4 Hendricks El            x20.89   3
 31 Peyton, McKenzie           4 Hendricks El            x20.96   2
 32 Edwards, Talia             4 Hendricks El            x21.35   5
 33 Simmons, Sharayah          4 Loper Elementary        x21.37   2
 34 Wade, Allie                4 St Joseph El            x22.61   5
 35 Grove, Sarah               5 St Joseph El            x24.59   2

Girls 200 Meter Dash
====================================================================================
        Meet: * 31.78  5/5/1999    Pettit, Kasey, Coulston
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points Alternate
====================================================================================
  1 Martin, Mila               5 Hendricks El             33.99   3  10
  2 Poe, Madelyn               5 Hendricks El             34.20   1   8
  3 Jasso, Kennadi             5 Hendricks El            x35.58   2
  4 Jennings, Lauren           5 Loper Elementary         35.66   4   6
  5 St. Bernard, Cyanne        5 Hendricks El            x35.99   3
  6 Johnson, Ella              5 St Joseph El             37.24   4   5
  7 Voss, Faye-Lynn            5 Coulston Elementary      37.74   4   4
  8 Petro, Navada              5 Coulston Elementary      38.89   2   3    38.882
  9 Johnson, Lilly             5 St Joseph El             38.89   4   2    38.886
 10 Stewart, Madison           5 Hendricks El            x38.99   2



Alpha Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:44 PM  5/1/2017  Page 2

Shelbyville Elementary Championships - 6/1/2017

SHS

Results - Elementary Track Meet

....Girls 200 Meter Dash

 11 O'Neill, Ryanne            5 Loper Elementary         39.63   3   1
 12 Aguirre-Mulato, Dayanara   5 Coulston Elementary     x40.35   2
 13 Kirschbaum, Kensley        5 Hendricks El            x40.72   2
 14 Barocio, Alexia            4 St Joseph El            x40.92   1
 15 Stickles, Natalie          4 Hendricks El            x41.00   4
 16 Alwardt, Sydney            5 Loper Elementary        x41.90   1
 17 White, Aailyah             4 Hendricks El            x44.17   3
 18 Winkler, Brooklyn          4 St Joseph El            x45.10   1
 19 Bradburn, Abby             4 Loper Elementary        x45.63   4
 20 Keller, Reilly             5 St Joseph El            x47.07   3
 21 Johnson, Jasmine           4 Loper Elementary        x47.44   3
 22 Connolly, Ella             5 St Joseph El            x48.08   1
 23 Dunaway, Lilly             5 Hendricks El            x48.36   1
 24 Wade, Allie                4 St Joseph El            x50.04   2
 25 Sims, Ava                  4 Loper Elementary        x54.90   1
 26 Shie, Anaya                5 Loper Elementary        x56.79   3
 27 Simmons, Sharayah          4 Loper Elementary        x58.25   1

Girls 400 Meter Dash
====================================================================================
        Meet: * 1:16.90  1994        Mutka, Loper White
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points Alternate
====================================================================================
  1 Garringer, Miriam          5 St Joseph El           1:21.04   1  10
  2 Jasso, Kennadi             5 Hendricks El           1:24.14   1   8
  3 Johnson, Ella              5 St Joseph El           1:27.55   2   6
  4 Stickles, Natalie          4 Hendricks El           1:30.70   2   5
  5 O'Neill, Ryanne            5 Loper Elementary       1:31.01   1   4
  6 Marshall, Lilly            5 Coulston Elementary    1:32.42   2   3
  7 Lux, Eva                   4 Loper Elementary       1:33.70   2   2
  8 Barocio, Alexia            4 St Joseph El          x1:34.47   1
  9 Hartman, Addison           4 Loper Elementary      x1:35.76   1
 10 Trotter, Elaina            4 Hendricks El          x1:37.22   2
 11 Walker, Lilly              5 Hendricks El          x1:38.25   1
 12 Dunaway, Lilly             5 Hendricks El          x1:58.25   2
 13 Garrison, Kionna           4 Hendricks El          x2:08.73   1

Girls 800 Meter Run
=================================================================================
        Meet: * 2:52.00  5/1992      Ash, Loper Blue
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points Alternate
=================================================================================
  1 Poe, Madelyn               5 Hendricks El           2:59.97   10
  2 Garringer, Miriam          5 St Joseph El           3:06.05    8
  3 Simpson, Ellie             5 Hendricks El           3:10.51    6
  4 Baker, Sydney              5 Loper Elementary       3:23.94    5
  5 Eads, Cheyenne             5 Loper Elementary       3:30.07    4
  6 Marshall, Lilly            5 Coulston Elementary    3:55.80    3
  7 Carroll, Brooklyn          5 Loper Elementary      x4:04.56
  8 Edwards, Talia             4 Hendricks El          x4:24.64
  9 Dill, Rainie               5 Loper Elementary      x5:16.24
 10 Shie, Anaya                5 Loper Elementary      x5:24.88
 11 Winiecki, Amy              5 Loper Elementary      x5:39.30
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Girls 1600 Meter Run
=================================================================================
        Meet: * 6:25.67  5/12/2010   Danielle Lubbe, Hendricks
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points Alternate
=================================================================================
  1 Simpson, Ellie             5 Hendricks El           7:01.01   10
  2 Zalewski, Abby             4 Loper Elementary       7:20.92    8
  3 Mummert, Ava               5 Loper Elementary       7:31.09    6
  4 Levins, Emmalee            5 Loper Elementary      x7:50.28
  5 Burney, Amber              5 Loper Elementary      x8:43.01
  6 Brokering, Lacey           5 Loper Elementary      x8:44.97
  7 Estes, Emma                4 Loper Elementary      x9:22.88

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
=================================================================================
        Meet: * 1:05.35  2001        Shreves,Goode,Welty,Harper (Hend)
    School                                               Finals  Points Alternate
=================================================================================
  1 Hendricks Elementary  'A'                           1:12.70   10
  2 Hendricks Elementary  'B'                          x1:16.78
  3 Loper Elementary  'A'                               1:16.86    8
  4 St Joseph Elementary  'A'                           1:32.14    6

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
=================================================================================
        Meet: * 6:03.64  5/12/2010   Hendricks, Hendricks
                         A Collins, E Diemer, D Lubbe, A Tackett
    School                                               Finals  Points Alternate
=================================================================================
  1 St Joseph Elementary  'A'                           6:10.14   10
  2 Loper Elementary  'A'                               6:53.64    8

Girls Long Jump
=================================================================================
        Meet: *  6-11  5/6/2009    Kennedy Weaver, Hendricks
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points Alternate
=================================================================================
  1 Voss, Faye-Lynn            5 Coulston Elementary    5-11.00   10
      5-07  5-06.50  5-11
  2 Burney, Amber              5 Loper Elementary       5-06.50    8
      4-11  5-03  5-06.50
  3 Aguirre-Mulato, Dayanara   5 Coulston Elementary    5-05.00    6
      4-02  5-01  5-05
  4 Brokering, Lacey           5 Loper Elementary       5-04.00    5
      5-03  5-04  5-01
  5 Mummert, Ava               5 Loper Elementary      x5-03.50
      5-03.50  5-02  5-02.50
  6 White, Aailyah             4 Hendricks El           5-02.00    4
      4-08  4-11  5-02
  7 Jackson, Allie             5 Hendricks El           5-02.00    3
      4-04  5-02  4-09
  8 Estes, Emma                4 Loper Elementary      x5-00.00
      4-09  5-00  5-00
  9 Winkler, Brooklyn          4 St Joseph El           5-00.00    2
      5-00  4-08  4-09
 10 Walker, Lilly              5 Hendricks El          x4-09.00
      4-08  4-09  4-05
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....Girls Long Jump

 11 Keller, Reilly             5 St Joseph El           4-09.00    1
      4-07.50  4-09  4-05
 12 Gil, Crystal               5 St Joseph El          x4-03.50
      4-00.50  3-08  4-03.50
 13 Peyton, McKenzie           4 Hendricks El          x4-02.00
      4-02  4-01  4-01
 14 Garrison, Kionna           4 Hendricks El          x3-11.50
      3-11.50  3-04  3-11
 15 McClory, Morgan            5 Loper Elementary      x3-09.00
      3-09  3-08  3-08

Girls Other  Softball
=================================================================================
        Meet: * 148-03  2001        Reid, Amber (Loper)
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points Alternate
=================================================================================
  1 Petro, Navada              5 Coulston Elementary   85-00.00   10
  2 White, Aailyah             4 Hendricks El          83-03.00    8
  3 Eads, Cheyenne             5 Loper Elementary      76-04.00    6
  4 Baker, Sydney              5 Loper Elementary      74-00.00    5
  5 Aguirre-Mulato, Dayanara   5 Coulston Elementary   65-07.00    4
  6 Tucker, Abby               5 Hendricks El          62-10.00    3
  7 McClory, Morgan            5 Loper Elementary     x50-11.00
  8 Velez, Carmen              5 St Joseph El          49-02.00    2
  9 Connolly, Ella             5 St Joseph El          48-09.00    1
 10 Carroll, Brooklyn          5 Loper Elementary     x47-06.00
 11 Jackson, Allie             5 Hendricks El         x46-07.00
 12 Trotter, Elaina            4 Hendricks El         x42-07.00
 13 Bradburn, Abby             4 Loper Elementary     x40-08.00
 14 Barocio, Daely             5 St Joseph El         x39-01.00
 15 Grove, Sarah               5 St Joseph El         x38-01.00
 16 Edwards, Talia             4 Hendricks El         x33-07.00
 17 Wade, Allie                4 St Joseph El         x25-07.00

Boys 100 Meter Dash
====================================================================================
        Meet: * 13.93  5/5/2004    Patrick Ellis, Hendricks
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points Alternate
====================================================================================
  1 Price, Ben                 6 Hendricks El             15.51   1  10
  2 Reyes, Osvaldo             5 Coulston Elementary      15.70   1   8
  3 Herbert, Kolten            4 Loper Elementary         15.85   2   6
  4 Clouse, Kyle               5 Hendricks El             16.30   3   5
  5 Mitchem, Tristen           5 Loper Elementary         16.43   1   4
  6 Haacker, Wyatt             6 Hendricks El            x16.48   4
  7 Settles, Kieth             5 St Joseph El             16.61   3   3
  8 Bakes, JB                  5 Hendricks El            x16.96   1
  9 Page, Logan                5 Loper Elementary        x17.04   1
 10 Decker, Caleb              4 Loper Elementary        x17.24   2
 11 Duffy, Andrew              5 St Joseph El             17.28   4   2
 12 Gil, Jose                  4 St Joseph El            x17.72   3
 13 Lambert, Ethan             5 Coulston Elementary      17.85   4   1
 14 Larner, Dalton             4 Loper Elementary        x17.87   3
 15 Rivera, Tyler              4 Loper Elementary        x17.89   1
 16 Merrick, Evan              5 Loper Elementary        x17.96   3
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....Boys 100 Meter Dash

 17 Ervine, Teegan             6 Hendricks El            x18.43   2
 18 Mills, Braxton             4 Loper Elementary        x18.55   4
 19 Mahin, Cade                5 Coulston Elementary     x18.71   3
 20 Hernandez, Eduardo         5 Coulston Elementary     x19.01   4
 21 Creech, Michael            4 St Joseph El            x19.07   4
 22 Ballard, Curtis            4 Hendricks El            x19.24   1
 23 Basey, Landen              4 Loper Elementary        x20.74   3
 24 Quillen, David             5 Hendricks El            x20.94   3
 25 Anspaugh, Jonah            4 Hendricks El            x21.02   2
 26 Whitted, Ashton            5 Hendricks El            x26.94   2

Boys 200 Meter Dash
====================================================================================
        Meet: * 30.15  5/6/2009    De'Shawn French, Hendricks
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points Alternate
====================================================================================
  1 Price, Ben                 6 Hendricks El             32.89   2  10
  2 Schene, Grant              5 St Joseph El             33.98   3   8
  3 Reyes, Osvaldo             5 Coulston Elementary      34.42   4   6
  4 Hernandez, Eduardo         5 Coulston Elementary      34.59   2   5
  5 Mahin, Cade                5 Coulston Elementary     x34.62   1
  6 Herbert, Kolten            4 Loper Elementary         35.54   3   4
  7 Haacker, Wyatt             6 Hendricks El             36.27   3   3
  8 Todd, Trent                4 Hendricks El            x36.71   2
  9 Decker, Caleb              4 Loper Elementary         37.07   4   2
 10 Mitchem, Tristen           5 Loper Elementary        x37.35   3
 11 Ervine, Teegan             6 Hendricks El            x37.74   1
 12 Bakes, JB                  5 Hendricks El            x38.68   4
 13 Davis, Andrew              4 Hendricks El            x38.88   2
 14 Rivera, Tyler              4 Loper Elementary        x39.43   1
 15 Merrick, Evan              5 Loper Elementary        x39.65   1
 16 Stiers, Jayden             4 Hendricks El            x40.31   1
 17 Caballero, Jose            4 Hendricks El            x40.72   3
 18 Creech, Michael            4 St Joseph El             41.76   4   1
 19 Harker, Gavin              4 Loper Elementary        x45.69   4
 20 Smith-Nigh, Spencer        6 Hendricks El            x46.60   4
 21 DeBaun, Daniel             5 Loper Elementary        x55.58   1

Boys 400 Meter Dash
====================================================================================
        Meet: * 1:10.10  5/2/2007    Matthew Wethington, Loper
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points Alternate
====================================================================================
  1 Price, Ben                 6 Hendricks El           1:24.46   1  10
  2 Bakes, JB                  5 Hendricks El           1:27.05   1   8
  3 Settles, Kieth             5 St Joseph El           1:27.80   1   6
  4 Clouse, Kyle               5 Hendricks El          x1:30.41   1
  5 Caballero, Jose            4 Hendricks El          x1:31.76   2
  6 Burton, Andrew             6 Hendricks El          x1:33.23   2
  7 Page, Logan                5 Loper Elementary       1:38.25   2   5
  8 Davis, Andrew              4 Hendricks El          x1:40.66   2
  9 Harker, Gavin              4 Loper Elementary       1:49.92   2   4
 10 DeBaun, Daniel             5 Loper Elementary      x2:19.77   2
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Shelbyville Elementary Championships - 6/1/2017

SHS

Results - Elementary Track Meet

Boys 800 Meter Run
=================================================================================
        Meet: * 2:36.00  5/1992      Henderson, Loper White
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points Alternate
=================================================================================
  1 Basey, Landen              4 Loper Elementary       3:28.36   10
  2 Mills, Braxton             4 Loper Elementary       4:02.12    8
  3 Holmes, Ayden              5 Loper Elementary      x4:40.84
  4 Baldwin, Blake             5 Hendricks El           4:41.72    6

Boys 1600 Meter Run
=================================================================================
        Meet: * 6:09.25  5/12/2010   Nick Anderson, Hendricks
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points Alternate
=================================================================================
  1 Tabor, Hunter              5 Loper Elementary       6:17.39   10
  2 Macharia, Alex             5 Loper Elementary       6:18.93    8
  3 Larner, Dalton             4 Loper Elementary      x6:22.01
  4 Haacker, Wyatt             6 Hendricks El           6:59.43    6
  5 Wischmeyer, Brock          5 Hendricks El           7:31.69    5
  6 Hughes, Blake              4 Loper Elementary      x7:44.07
  7 Harker, Gaige              4 Loper Elementary      x9:07.68
  8 Gonzalez, Humberto         4 Loper Elementary      x9:18.10

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
=================================================================================
        Meet: * 1:01.30  5/12/2010   St Joe, St Joe
                         D Lux, J Lux, D Mathies, H Johnson
    School                                               Finals  Points Alternate
=================================================================================
  1 St Joseph Elementary  'A'                           1:10.48   10
  2 Loper Elementary  'A'                               1:13.15    8
  3 Hendricks Elementary  'B'                           1:14.15    6
  4 Hendricks Elementary  'A'                          x1:22.36

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
=================================================================================
        Meet: * 5:24.19  5/6/2009    Loper, Loper
                         J Miller, T Johnson, G Phares, J Marshall
    School                                               Finals  Points Alternate
=================================================================================
  1 Loper Elementary  'A'                               6:12.55   10
  2 Hendricks Elementary  'B'                           6:37.79    8
  3 Hendricks Elementary  'A'                          x7:21.36

Boys Long Jump
=================================================================================
        Meet: *  8-00  5/5/2004    Ryan Hadley, Loper
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points Alternate
=================================================================================
  1 Schene, Grant              5 St Joseph El           5-10.00   10
      5-10  5-08  5-08.50
  2 Mahin, Cade                5 Coulston Elementary    5-09.00    8
      3-08  5-07  5-09
  3 Hernandez, Eduardo         5 Coulston Elementary    5-09.00    6
      5-06.50  5-04  5-09
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....Boys Long Jump

  4 Duffy, Andrew              5 St Joseph El           5-07.50    5
      5-00  5-07.50  5-03
  5 Reyes, Osvaldo             5 Coulston Elementary   x5-05.50
      5-01  5-05.50  5-04
  6 Lambert, Ethan             5 Coulston Elementary   x5-04.00
      5-04  5-02  FOUL
  7 Macharia, Alex             5 Loper Elementary       5-04.00    4
      4-10  5-01  5-04
  8 Tabor, Hunter              5 Loper Elementary       5-03.00    3
      4-08  5-00  5-03
  9 Larner, Dalton             4 Loper Elementary      x5-02.50
      4-09.50  4-08.50  5-02.50
 10 Smith-Nigh, Spencer        6 Hendricks El           4-09.00    2
      4-02  4-09  4-04.50
 11 Stiers, Jayden             4 Hendricks El           4-08.50    1
      4-03  4-08.50  4-03
 12 Harker, Gaige              4 Loper Elementary      x4-08.00
      4-08  4-03.50  4-06
 13 Quillen, David             5 Hendricks El          x4-01.00
      3-07  3-05  4-01
 14 Whitted, Ashton            5 Hendricks El          x3-03.00
      2-10  3-02  3-03
 15 Gonzalez, Humberto         4 Loper Elementary      x3-03.00
      3-00  3-03  2-08.50

Boys Other  Softball
=================================================================================
        Meet: * 184-01  5/12/2010   Logan Young, St Joe
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points Alternate
=================================================================================
  1 Lambert, Ethan             5 Coulston Elementary  119-10.00    9
  1 Basey, Landen              4 Loper Elementary    J113-05.00    9
  2 Creech, Michael            4 St Joseph El         J88-07.00    6
  3 Burton, Andrew             6 Hendricks El         J84-03.00    5
  4 Hughes, Blake              4 Loper Elementary     J74-11.00    4
  5 Holmes, Ayden              5 Loper Elementary    xJ62-08.00
  6 Gil, Jose                  4 St Joseph El         J59-03.00    3
  7 Page, Logan                5 Loper Elementary    xJ58-11.00
  8 Spurlin, Chris             4 Hendricks El         J56-02.00    2
  9 Whitted, Ashton            5 Hendricks El        xJ49-04.00
 10 Quillen, David             5 Hendricks El        xJ43-04.00
=========================================================================================
                         Combined Team Scores - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Hendricks Elementary       190        2) Loper Elementary          186
    3) St Joseph Elementary       114        4) Coulston Elementary        89


